
2 0 2 3  S U I T E S  C AT E R I N G 
D E A D L I N E S

DATE EVENT DEADLINE TO PLACE 
A CATERING ORDER

DEADLINE TO CANCEL 
WITHOUT CHARGE

10/7/2023 Saturday AUTD vs. Columbus Wednesday, Sept 27th Tuesday, Oct 3rd

10/8/2023 Sunday ATL FAL vs. Texans Thursday, Sept 28th Wednesday, Oct 4th

10/15/2023 Sunday ATL FAL vs. 
Commanders

Thursday, Oct 5th Wednesday, Oct 11th

10/21/2023 Saturday ATLive Day 2 Wednesday, Oct 11th Tuesday, Oct 17th

11/5/2023 Sunday ATL FAL vs. Vikings Thursday, Oct 26th Wednesday, Nov 1st

11/26/2023 Sunday ATL FAL vs. Saints Thursday, Nov 16th Wednesday, Nov 22nd

12/2/2023 Saturday SEC Championship Friday, Nov 17th Tuesday, Nov 28th

12/10/2023 Sunday ATL FAL vs. Buccaneers Thursday, Nov 30th Wednesday, Dec 6th

12/16/2023 Saturday Cricket Celebration 
Bowl

Wednesday, Dec 6th Tuesday, Dec 12th

12/24/2023 Sunday FAL vs. Colts Thursday, Dec 14th Wednesday, Dec 20th

12/30/2023 Saturday Chick-Fil-A Peach Bowl Tuesday, Dec 19th Tuesday, Dec 26th

18

PO
LI

CI
ES WELCOME          PACKAGES          À LA CARTE          SWEET TREATS          BEVERAGES          POLICIES

O R D E R S  A R E  D U E  AT  1 0 A M  O N  T H E  D E A D L I N E  TO  P L A C E  A  C AT E R I N G  O R D E R  DAT E .


